
MINFILE Inventory Detail Report

BC Geological Survey

Ministry of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources

MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092L  396 FLAN Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

FLOAT

2014

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 35.6 g/t Till fragment samples (1415776 and 1415777) of 

chloritic and gossanous gabbro with sulphides assayed 

18.6 and 35.6 grams per tonne gold, respectively.

Assessment Report 35473
N

FLOAT

2012

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 83.5 g/t

Silver 65 g/t

Copper 1 %

A talus fragment sample (1415801) from the occurrence 

area.

Assessment Report 33661
N

FLOAT

2007

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 135.09 g/t

Silver 71.4 g/t

Copper 4.53 %

Assessment Report 29360

N

VEIN

2000

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 67.8 g/t

Silver 25.7 g/t

Copper 0.554 %

Assessment Report 26793

N
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